
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :29/08/2024 13.37.21

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: BMP/NCB/GOODS/2081-82/E/01  Procurement Title: Supply and Delivery of Goods Related to Office Stationary
and Printing Works

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Bhimeshwor Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

KUSHAL ENTERPRISES1 23-08-2024 11:34
koteshwor-32, kathmandu 9851096394 015905743
phone: 014101696.9851096394

27-08-2024 11:00

L.B. Multipurpose Company Pvt. Ltd.2 28-08-2024 23:05Melamchi-11, Sindhupalchok       phone: 9849141096 28-08-2024 23:17

Rasi Books & Stationery Sports Center3 29-08-2024 11:28
Kathmandu Gaushala
rashibooksandstationary@gmail.com phone:
9844466844

29-08-2024 11:34

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

M.S. Printing
Solution

1398715.131 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-22
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Munibhairab Marg
Koteshwor,
Kathmandu-32
msprintingsolution
@gmail.com
phone:
9851096126

 87,000.00 2025-02-24
00:00:00

27-08-2024
14:30

22-08-2024

Salghari
Enterprises PVT.
LTD

1597978.202 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-31
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Mahalaxmi -5
Tikathali Lalitpur
phone:
9851157756

 87,000.00 2025-01-26
00:00:00

27-08-2024
19:34

27-08-2024

N.P. Trade and
Stationery
Suppliers

1638500.003 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Anamnagar
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Baneshwor-34
phone:
9851031051

 87,000.00 2025-03-04
00:00:00

22-08-2024
17:26

21-08-2024

KUSHAL
ENTERPRISES

1695000.004 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-9
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

koteshwor-32,
kathmandu
9851096394
015905743
phone:
014101696.985109
6394

 87,000.00 2024-12-18
00:00:00

27-08-2024
11:00

16-08-2024

Indrenitrade Link 1661009.605 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-31
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

koteshwor 35
phone:
9841490897

 87,000.00 2025-01-13
00:00:00

27-08-2024
17:22

27-08-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Shreyansh
Multipurpose
construction And
Suppliers

1474497.456 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd. Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd. New Road,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Bhimeshwor-6,
Charikot
sitaramsajilo@gma
il.com phone:
9851179719

 87,000.00 2025-01-10
00:00:00

29-08-2024
07:48

28-08-2024

L.B. Multipurpose
Company Pvt. Ltd.

2599000.007 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Melamchi
Sindhupalchok
Bagmati
Province

Melamchi-11,
Sindhupalchok
phone:
9849141096

 87,000.00 2024-12-29
00:00:00

28-08-2024
23:16

27-08-2024

samarthya
international trade
link pvt ltd

3061486.408 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-22
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

New Baneshwor
samarthyaintl@gm
ail.com phone:
9851216988

 87,000.00 2025-01-03
00:00:00

29-08-2024
11:13

27-08-2024

Rasi Books &
Stationery Sports
Center

2327795.489 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd.
Battisputali,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Kathmandu
Gaushala
rashibooksandstati
onary@gmail.com
phone:
9844466844

 87,000.00 2024-12-29
00:00:00

29-08-2024
11:33

29-08-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


